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2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
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FORM 3

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3C
3A
3A
3B
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s
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BRAFIfE

TOP 10 IN FORM

CHEUNG YU CHING
TAM KWAN WAI

MAK NGA MAN

FONG TSZ YIN

WONG YUEN KI

FONG HANG YAN

LEE SUM YAU PHOEBE
FUNG CHIK WANG

LO LOK YI

CHUNG WANG CHUN

YIU YAT LONG
YEUNG HO CHING
CHAN HIU HUEN
CHEUNG YUK WANG
YIU YUET CHING
CHAU HEI WING

LI HO

NIAN YIFAN

CHEN MEI

TONG TSZ LONG

CHU HAU LING

CHEN TIN YU

CHAN WAN YING
CHEUNG MAN YAN
WONG LOK YEUNG

LEE YUEN CHI

YIP HO YI

YIP LAI HIM

LEUNG KA YU

CHAN PAK KIT TERRANCE

FORM 4
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4A
4A
4B
4A
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4D
4C
4C
4C
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EET
MRIEZ
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FORM 5

S5A
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SA
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FORM 6

6A
6A
6A
6C
6A
6A
6D
6A
6A
6B
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FOHEAE
HEERAE
PEibER
REM
P
PR B
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CHAN TSZ CHING

LAU TSZ HAM

MOK TSZ CHUN

POON TSUNG WAN

LAM CHING YUEN

TAI CHUNG YIN

CHOY DARRYL CHEUK HO
TAM KA YAU

WANG ZEKAI

LUNG ONE

LIN YIN HEI

HON CHEUK LONG

YIP KWUN WANG
YEUNG FONG CHING

NG PIK CHING

KWONG TSZ YIU

TSOI SHEUNG CHIT

YIM WAI KA CHARLOTTE
LAI CHEUK YIN

NG HOI KIU

SIU KING HEI

LEUNG MAN YIN

KWOK HO CHING

FUNG KIN WAI

LUK MIU KWAN ELLENIA
NG YI HO

YU TSZ YAN

CHAN LONG IP

LAM KA HANG

WONG HEI LAM HAILEY



BRI —%
BLERZESL English Language

IC ZFH  LISZENGA

2D sRfE5h  CHEUNG YUK WANG
3A #%¥  LEE YUEN CHI

4A  Hahfy  LAM DARREN

5D &= LAICHEUK YIN

6C 5 & YIKLAAM

A — (D KAt

Math. ExModule 1 (Calculus & Statistics)
4C EE5L  LOCHIWANG

5C  EkffE  SOELVIS

6C JEE4E  FUNG KIN WAI

W E2(B5EE) English Literature

1IC Z%¥  LISZENGA
2D iEfE5,  CHEUNG YUK WANG
3A #%5%  LEE YUEN CHI

) Biology

3A 4J5¥  CHUHAU LING

4A #fF=  TAICHUNG YIN

5B FE#F WONG CHI HIN JAMES
6A [fEAfE  CHAN LONGIP

6A =2 KWOK HO CHING

HPEEFES: Chinese History

IC #¥%E CHEUNG YU CHING
2D [fEEEfE  CHAN HIU HUEN

3A JH%TE CHOW HO CHING
4B EEffe XUE XINYI

5D #=El HON CHEUK LONG
6C %473 LAI CHI MAN EMMA

B2 Chinese Literature

4D EEHC XUE SHUK MAN
5C %M LIUXINYUE
6D #EF YUCHAKKA

g (g5F) BAFS (Accounting)

4C ELE  LOCHI WANG
5A HirZE  XIAOLILING
6D EME LUNGAMAN

BB

Computer & Information Technology
IC FIEW  FONGTSZ YIN

2D #ki%EH  YIU YAT LONG

3A KT CHENTINYU
1RAZERlT Visual Arts

ID Z#fiE  LISHANYI

2C  #Bkpy,  LAM WING SUM

3A XA CHEUNG MAN YAN
4D EEHIC XUE SHUK MAN

5D #FEE LINKAYEE

6D #HEE LAMKAMAN

FIRST IN SUBJECT

fif3EC Chinese Language

IC #85/%  TAMKWAN WAI
2B $5BIML NIAN YIFAN

3A JEYE  CHEUNG MAN YAN
4B [ffEE  CHAN TSZ CHING
5D B4k AULOK LAM

6A E LEUNGMAN YIN

B = (KB E D)

Math. Module 2 (Algebra & Calculus)
4A % LAUTSZ HAM

5A HREEC  LIN YIN HEI

6A gEEEHE  SIUKING HEI

iE=E Putonghua
1IC #Ef5E  TAMKWAN WAI
2B EAfERE  YAN YUDONG

{EE Chemistry

3A 4RI5#  CHUHAU LING
4A  Blf# LAUTSZ HAM
SA HEEL  LINYIN HEI

6A Y Z LEUNGMAN YIN

5 History

IC 7E¥% CHEUNG YU CHING
2D #&E YIU YAT LONG

3A F&IF  CHOW HO CHING
4B [ffEE  CHAN TSZ CHING
5D #:eipd HON CHEUK LONG
6B TEN#E  CHEUNG SUI FUNG

A SEEAT @ Life and Society

2B KELLN. NIAN YIFAN
3A FATE  CHOW HO CHING

4% Economics

4D #=E  CHOY DARRYL CHEUK HO
5D %= LAICHEUK YIN
6C [E##E  CHAN YUIHEI

Eefl SR

Information & Communication Tech.
4C EfE  TAMKA YAU

5C {RZE% NG PIK CHING

6A ZEEFEH: NGYIHO

B&% Physical Education

1B k% CHAN WING LOK
1IC [t CHANHEI YU

2B F)&¥% WONGLOK YIU
2D % & NGYAT

3B F#iE  WANGRUOYU
3C PBik#&  CHEN WING SUM

$E2 Mathematics

1IC %%FE  MAK YUI HONG IAN
2D #EJE  XUSIYUAN

3A KT CHENTIN YU

3D JEiF¥%  POON ZHI YING

4A FF%  LAUTSZ HAM

S5A FKEZEE  LIN YIN HEI

6C JERE4% FUNGKIN WAI
NREMtgEE

Citizenship and Social Development
4B FE WANG WENYAN

5C #HIF YEUNG FONG CHING
6A FE%  SIUKING HEI

I Science

IC #E¥% CHEUNG YU CHING
2B ME# LAMKAHEI

Y5 Physics

3C #fE%  SHEN CHUN LOK
4A EfEfE MOK TSZ CHUN
5A FREEE  LIN YIN HEI

6A ZHEK NGYIHO

HE Geography

1IC ZHE  MAKNGA MAN

2D #ki%E YIU YATLONG

3A 5% CHUHAU LING

4B [#EfHE  CHAN TSZ CHING

5B EEI  YIM WAIKA CHARLOTTE
6D FELt  WONG YEE YAN

NS i

Citizenship, Economics and Society

1IC ZHE  MAKNGA MAN

IR

Design And Technology

1IC & [M&  LEE SUM YAU PHOEBE
2D #ki%E YIU YATLONG

T4 Music

1IC #PEZ  TSEMERYLKIT YIU
2D 55@% CHEUNG YUK WANG
3A =%, WONGLOK YEUNG

4B #EH  YUCHUN TUNG

4B %3542 LEE FONG TING

5B EEfI  YIM WAI KA CHARLOTTE
5B %iH  LAIYUSING

6B #ifl¥ WU CHEUNG YU

6C S NG YEUK LAAM NATHALIE



